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AIN DISABILITY WORKING GROUP 2021- 2022

1. Bir Nepali bir.nepali@umn.org.np Coordinator

2. Brinda Bhandari brinda.bhandari@fairmed.ch Co Coordinator
3. Nirmala Sharma nirmala.sharma@fairmed.ch SC Representative
4. Bal Chaudhary bal.chaudhary@Ilutheranworld.org

5. Birendra Dash birendra.dash@felm.org

6. Bishnu Sapkota bsapkota@ifes.org

7. Chris Drew director@nco.inf.org

8. Himalaya Himalaya.sigdel@yahoo.com

9. Laxmi Pathak laxmi.pathak@plan-international.org
10. Laxmi Paudyal Laxmi.Paudyal@savethechildren.org
11. Mandira Awale mandira.awale@felm.org

12. Manoj Gohiwar manoj.gohiwar@cbm.org

13. Nanda Lal Bastola nbastolal23@gmail.com

14. Neelima hrofficer@np-actionagainsthunger.org
15. Padam Mahar padam.mahar@cbm.org

16. Philip cd@np-actionagainsthunger.org

17. Pratigya pratigyar@tlmnepal.org

18. Rabindra Kumal Rabindra.Kumal@vsoint.org

19. Rakshya Paudyal Rakshya.Paudyal@plan-international.org
20. Sandhya Chaulagain SandhyaChaulagain@wateraid.org

21. Sharada Adhikari sadhikari@hki.org

22. Shiva Acharya s.acharya@bhi.org

23. Shovakar shovakhark@tlmnepal.org

24. Shreejana shreejana@msinepal.org.np

25. Soni Pradhan soni.pradhan@savethechildren.org

26. Subarna Pandey subarna.pandey@kirkonulkomaanapu.fi
27. Sujana Shakya sujanashakya@gmail.com

28. Suraj Sigdel Suraj.Sigdel@cbm-global.org

29. Surya Bishwokarma Surya_Bishwokarma@wvi.org

30. Tripti Rai TriptiRai@wateraid.org

31. Upasana upasana@nlrnepal.org.np
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